55
6
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 556
556
C
on
tr

The large legend plates are for use with mushroom head push buttons, and have black
text on yellow background.
Order Code
Price Each
177-651Emergency stop, 90mm O/Dia.
175-509.Emergency stop, 60mm O/Dia.
Large Legend Plate
200+100+1+Order Multiple=1
175-508I-0-II
175-507I-II
175-5060-I
175-505Auto-0-hand
175-504Auto-Hand
Selector Switch Legend Plates
175-498Power on
175-497Emergency stop*
175-496Reset*
175-493Close
175-492Open
 175-491Off
175-490On
175-487Down
175-486Up
175-485Reverse
175-484Forward
175-483Stop*
175-482Start
175-481Blank plate
Push-button Legend Plates
200+100+10+Text/Symbol
Price Each
Order Code
Order Multiple=10
Insertable Legend
Mftrs. List No. RAS-X=178-715, XA=178-716
 178-716Blank
Push Button Insert
 178-715.Empty Legend Plate
200+100+10+
Price Each
Order Code
Order Multiple = 10
Legend plate and blank
insert for use with 22mm diameter actuators and
indicators. Insert clips into place and can be
replaced without removing the plate. Finished in
matt black, the legend plate is held in position by
the actuator/indicator bezel. Insert may be posi-
tioned above or below the actuator by inverting the
plate as required.Legend plate and black insert
H=39,W=29.5
CTL100
Control Stations, Enclosures & Emergency Stops
175-512: H=80, W=80, D=51.5, hole dia=22.2.
175-513: H=80, W=80, D=51.5, hole dia=22.2.
175-514: H=130, W=80, D=51.5, hole dia=22.2.
175-513 (XAP-M1202H29)
 175-514.Three hole
175-513.Two hole
175-512.One hole
25+15+8+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
175-514 (XAP-M2203H29)175-512 (XAP-M1201H29)